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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp
37 Varga David 2285 SVK 1 ½ ½ 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 4,5 52 2159
61 Jendrichovsky Peter 2147 SVK 0 1 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 5 41 2268
11 Petenyi Tamas 2308 SVK ½ 1 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 6 16 2261
52 Jacko  Vladimir 2079 SVK ½ 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 4,5 47 2027
85 Mraz Martin 1813 SVK 0 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 0 1 3,5 85 1687
85 Petras Marian 1797 SVK 0 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 3,5 100 1384

114 Novotny Adam 0 SVK ½ 0 ½ 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 105 1621
33 Takacs Laszlo 1876 SVK 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 ½ ½ 4 67 1455
36 Repka Christopher 1860 SVK 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 ½ 4,5 55 1564
6 Haring Viktor 1914 SVK 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 0 0 5,5 21 1616
60 Nayhebaver Martin 0 SVK 1 1 1 1 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 5,5 16 1678
33 Zvarikova Alexandra 1984 SVK 0 1 0 ½ ½ 1 0 1 ½ 4,5 29 1993
46 Milcova Zuzana 1833 SVK 0 1 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 3,5 41 1901
28 Kantor Reka 1941 SVK 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 ½ 5,5 18 1944
32 Edes Zsofia 1924 SVK 1 0 1 0 1 0 ½ 0 1 4,5 34 1860
51 Turkova Karolina 1787 SVK 1 ½ 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 4 48 1843
38 Mrazova Monika 1805 SVK 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 0 ½ 1 4,5 38 1665
65 Koselova Zuzana 0 SVK 0 ½ 1 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 4 59 1622
75 Sucikova Katarina 0 SVK 0 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 0 0 1 3 74 1135
59 Koloditsova Renata 0 SVK 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 ½ 0 0 4 50 1542
31 Gazikova Veronika 0 SVK 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 6,5 4 1695
61 Sucikova Svetlana 0 SVK 1 1 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 4,5 35 1251

Player overview for svk
Results of the last round for svk

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 22 61 Jendrichovsky Peter SVK 2147 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Massoni Michael FRA 2291 36
9 25 37 Varga David SVK 2285 4 ½ - ½ 4 Nitelea Barbu-Alexandru ROU 2099 66
9 7 42 Khachykian David BLR 2139 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ Petenyi Tamas SVK 2308 11
9 17 20 Fernandez Garcia Jose Miguel ESP 2261 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Jacko  Vladimir SVK 2079 52
9 45 86 Marconi Gabriele ITA 1795 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Mraz Martin SVK 1813 85
9 49 84 Abozenko Georg EST 1801 3 1 - 0 3 Novotny Adam SVK 0 114
9 50 85 Petras Marian SVK 1797 3 ½ - ½ 3 Dazj Andrea ITA 0 101
9 25 36 Repka Christopher SVK 1860 4 ½ - ½ 4 Papadopoulos Georgios GRE 1705 60
9 31 63 Machan Jan CZE 1644 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Takacs Laszlo SVK 1876 33
9 5 6 Haring Viktor SVK 1914 5½ 0 - 1 5½ Petrosyan Arman ARM 1680 17
9 11 43 Golikov Nikolai RUS 0 5 ½ - ½ 5 Nayhebaver Martin SVK 0 60
9 1 31 Gazikova Veronika SVK 0 6 ½ - ½ 8 Vasenina Anna RUS 1785 4
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9 21 61 Sucikova Svetlana SVK 0 4 ½ - ½ 3½ Bastos Ana Raquel POR 0 14
9 18 59 Koloditsova Renata SVK 0 4 0 - 1 4 Bagirova Khatun AZE 1852 6
9 23 47 Bengtsson Jessica SWE 1730 4 0 - 1 3½ Mrazova Monika SVK 1805 38
9 34 65 Koselova Zuzana SVK 0 3 1 - 0 2½ Tumanova Irina FIN 1558 55
9 38 68 Matisone Dana LAT 0 1½ 0 - 1 2 Sucikova Katarina SVK 0 75
9 9 28 Kantor Reka SVK 1941 5 ½ - ½ 5 Vince Andrea SRB 2092 14
9 25 42 Soylemez Cansu TUR 1879 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Edes Zsofia SVK 1924 32
9 28 51 Turkova Karolina SVK 1787 3 1 - 0 3 Johannsdottir Johanna Bjorg ISL 1721 57
9 14 33 Zvarikova Alexandra SVK 1984 4 ½ - ½ 4 WFM Guadamuro Torrente Anabel ESP 2136 17
9 23 41 Kaya Emel TUR 1909 3 ½ - ½ 3 Milcova Zuzana SVK 1833 46
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K rtg+/- Group
15 -18,6 Boys U18
15 21,45 Boys U18
15 -5,7 Boys U16 
15 0,15 Boys U16 
15 -0,45 Boys U16 
15 -11,7 Boys U14 
25 0 Boys U14 
25 -25,5 Boys U12 
25 -18,75 Boys U12 

0 0 Boys U10 
25 0 Boys U10 
15 1,8 Girls U18
25 17,5 Girls U18
15 8,55 Girls U16
15 -4,35 Girls U16
15 9,15 Girls U16
25 1,25 Girls U14
25 0 Girls U14
25 0 Girls U14
25 0 Girls U12
25 0 Girls U10
25 0 Girls U10
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Player details for svk

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
 Varga David  2285 SVK Rp:2159 Pts. 4,5

1 87 Karaoulanis Dimitrios 1898 GRE 3 s 1 0,91 0,09 15 1,35
2 10 IM Recuero Guerra David 2460 ESP 7,5 w ½ 0,27 0,23 15 3,45
3 17 IM Cabrera Trujillo Jorge 2410 ESP 4 w ½ 0,33 0,17 15 2,55
4 8 GM Ter-Sahakyan Samvel 2480 ARM 7,5 s 0 0,25 -0,25 15 -3,75
5 59 De Schampheleire Glen 2156 BEL 4 w 0 0,67 -0,67 15 -10,05
6 74 Piccoli Vincenzo 2007 ITA 3 s 0 0,83 -0,83 15 -12,45
7 83 Sitnic Adnan 1927 BIH 4 w 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
8 78 Vukcevic Nemanja 1996 MNE 3 s 1 0,84 0,16 15 2,4
9 66 Nitelea Barbu-Alexandru 2099 ROU 4,5 w ½ 0,74 -0,24 15 -3,6

 Jendrichovsky Peter  2147 SVK Rp:2268 Pts. 5
1 11 IM Krejci Jan 2453 CZE 6,5 w 0 0,14 -0,14 15 -2,1
2 92 Zamengo Bruno 1847 ITA 3 s 1 0,85 0,15 15 2,25
3 23 FM Valsecchi Alessio 2372 ITA 5 w ½ 0,22 0,28 15 4,2
4 30 Goumas Georgios 2315 GRE 5 w 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2
5 86 Palazzotto Giuseppe 1920 ITA 3,5 s 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15
6 31 FM Ponizil Cyril 2314 CZE 5,5 s ½ 0,28 0,22 15 3,3
7 39 Bebel Arkadiusz 2276 POL 4 w ½ 0,33 0,17 15 2,55
8 45 Stips Felix 2240 ITA 3,5 s 1 0,37 0,63 15 9,45
9 36 Massoni Michael 2291 FRA 5 w ½ 0,31 0,19 15 2,85

 Petenyi Tamas  2308 SVK Rp:2261 Pts. 6
1 61 Topak Engin 2005 TUR 4 s ½ 0,86 -0,36 15 -5,4
2 71 Sagripanti Michele 1893 ITA 4 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
3 39 Rioboo De Larriva Alvaro 2150 ESP 5 s 1 0,71 0,29 15 4,35
4 12 FM Kovalev Vladislav 2307 BLR 5 w ½ 0,5 0 15 0
5 33 Pruja Ramirez De Cartagena Mar 2214 ESP 4,5 s ½ 0,63 -0,13 15 -1,95
6 53 Schaeken Yordi 2078 BEL 4 w 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15
7 36 Vlasak Lukas 2177 CZE 6 s ½ 0,68 -0,18 15 -2,7
8 21 Halvax Georg 2260 AUT 6 w ½ 0,57 -0,07 15 -1,05
9 42 Khachykian David 2139 BLR 6 s ½ 0,72 -0,22 15 -3,3

 Jacko  Vladimir  2079 SVK Rp:2027 Pts. 4,5
1 2 FM Arribas Lopez Angel 2429 ESP 5,5 s ½ 0,11 0,39 15 5,85
2 14 Danilenko Dmitriy 2290 UKR 7 w 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
3 87 Orava Aleksander 1794 EST 4 s 1 0,84 0,16 15 2,4
4 18 Kotainy Jens 2270 GER 6 w 0 0,25 -0,25 15 -3,75
5 73 Melone Antonio 1881 ITA 4,5 s 1 0,76 0,24 15 3,6
6 79 Tsirekidze Giorgi 1864 GEO 3,5 w 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
7 22 Antolin Concha Diego 2252 ESP 5 s 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
8 96 Genchev Evgeni 0 BUL 3,5 w 1 
9 20 Fernandez Garcia Jose Miguel 2261 ESP 5,5 s 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9

 Mraz Martin  1813 SVK Rp:1687 Pts. 3,5
1 35 Godart Francois 2179 BEL 4,5 w 0 0,1 -0,1 15 -1,5
2 58 Davi Alessandro 2027 ITA 4,5 s 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
3 99 Setala Ilmo 0 FIN 2,5 w ½ 
4 64 Schaerer Julian 1975 SUI 3 s ½ 0,29 0,21 15 3,15
5 72 Di Trapani Davide 1883 ITA 3 w 0 0,4 -0,4 15 -6
6 101 Simongini Giacomo 0 ITA 2,5 s ½ 
7 94 Binci Luca 1675 ITA 3 w 1 0,69 0,31 15 4,65
8 67 Kokotovic Aleksandar 1967 BIH 3,5 w 0 0,29 -0,29 15 -4,35
9 86 Marconi Gabriele 1795 ITA 2,5 s 1 0,53 0,47 15 7,05

 Petras Marian  1797 SVK Rp:1384 Pts. 3,5
1 23 Lukovic Vladimir 2115 SRB 5,5 w 0 0,13 -0,13 15 -1,95
2 118 Teutsch Alexander 0 ITA 4 s ½ 
3 113 Murdochy Shivan 0 SCO 3 w 0 
4 109 Gjika Gent 0 ALB 2 s 1 
5 50 Siclovan Cristian-Daniel 1985 ROU 4,5 w 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9
6 105 Donati Marco 0 ITA 2,5 s ½ 
7 114 Novotny Adam 0 SVK 3 w 1 
8 68 Tirelli Mauro 1878 ITA 4,5 s 0 0,39 -0,39 15 -5,85
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9 101 Dazj Andrea 0 ITA 3,5 w ½ 
 Novotny Adam  0 SVK Rp:1621 Pts. 3

1 52 Dalnodar Bernhard 1978 AUT 4,5 w ½ 
2 44 Ronka Erik 2005 FIN 4,5 s 0 
3 78 Bogdan Horia-Daniel 1842 ROU 4,5 w ½ 
4 80 Palazzotto Roberto 1820 ITA 4 s 0 
5 87 Bisi Samuele 1777 ITA 3,5 s 0 
6 99 Cavalieri Simone 0 ITA 1 w 1 
7 85 Petras Marian 1797 SVK 3,5 s 0 
8 97 Scappaticci Gabriele 1496 ITA 3 w 1 
9 84 Abozenko Georg 1801 EST 4 s 0 

 Takacs Laszlo  1876 SVK Rp:1455 Pts. 4
1 86 Mazzeo Gabriele 0 ITA 3 s 1 
2 8 Boruchovsky Avital 2084 ISR 6,5 w 0 0,23 -0,23 25 -5,75
3 68 Beerdsen Thomas 0 NED 5 s 1 
4 6 Minko Vladimir 2097 RUS 6 w 0 0,22 -0,22 25 -5,5
5 94 Rydstrom Tom 0 SWE 4 s 0 
6 84 Magee Ronan 0 IRL 4 s 0 
7 81 Iannello Antonio 0 ITA 3 w 1 
8 62 Garrido Piriz Pablo 1658 ESP 4,5 w ½ 0,78 -0,28 25 -7
9 63 Machan Jan 1644 CZE 4 s ½ 0,79 -0,29 25 -7,25

 Repka Christopher  1860 SVK Rp:1564 Pts. 4,5
1 89 Miellier Yan 0 UKR 4 w 1 
2 9 Svane Rasmus 2080 GER 6 s 0 0,22 -0,22 25 -5,5
3 67 Atayev Huseyn 0 AZE 3,5 w 1 
4 1 Antal Tibor Kende 2155 HUN 4,5 s 0 0,15 -0,15 25 -3,75
5 79 Hadzialic Benjamin 0 BIH 3 w 1 
6 2 CM Yuffa Daniil 2138 RUS 6,5 w 0 0,17 -0,17 25 -4,25
7 86 Mazzeo Gabriele 0 ITA 3 s 1 
8 105 Yezhel Valiantsin 0 BLR 5 s 0 
9 60 Papadopoulos Georgios 1705 GRE 4,5 w ½ 0,71 -0,21 25 -5,25

 Haring Viktor  1914 SVK Rp:1616 Pts. 5,5
1 46 Janiszewski Filip 0 POL 3,5 w 1 
2 31 Bisi Riccardo 0 ITA 3,5 s ½ 
3 29 Arcuti Davide 0 SUI 4 w 1 
4 13 Trjapishko Alexandr 1768 UKR 4,5 s ½ 0,7 -0,2 0 0
5 16 Salagran Ferragut Guillem 1725 ESP 4,5 w 1 0,75 0,25 0 0
6 60 Nayhebaver Martin 0 SVK 5,5 s 1 
7 9 Pak Alexander 1848 RUS 6,5 w ½ 0,59 -0,09 0 0
8 2 Gledura Benjamin 2007 HUN 7 s 0 0,37 -0,37 0 0
9 17 Petrosyan Arman 1680 ARM 6,5 w 0 0,79 -0,79 0 0

 Nayhebaver Martin  0 SVK Rp:1678 Pts. 5,5
1 20 Rodriguez Mellado Antonio 1643 ESP 3,5 s 1 
2 14 Carnicelli Valerio 1747 ITA 5,5 w 1 
3 10 Sheremet Anton 1830 BLR 6 s 1 
4 8 Capone Nicola 1851 BEL 5,5 w 1 
5 57 Mkrtchyan Mikayel 0 ARM 6,5 s 0 
6 6 Haring Viktor 1914 SVK 5,5 w 0 
7 12 Savenkov Konstantin 1801 RUS 6,5 s ½ 
8 30 Ayvazyan Nikita 0 RUS 5 w ½ 
9 43 Golikov Nikolai 0 RUS 5,5 s ½ 

 Gazikova Veronika  0 SVK Rp:1695 Pts. 6,5
1 64 Unuk Laura 0 SLO 6,5 w 1 
2 5 Mammadzada Gunay 1753 AZE 6 w 0 
3 2 Wiesner Paula 1904 GER 6 s ½ 
4 38 Kamenka Yana 0 BLR 4,5 s 1 
5 10 Dwilewicz Katarzyna 1465 POL 5,5 w 1 
6 61 Sucikova Svetlana 0 SVK 4,5 w 1 
7 1 Dordzhieva Dinara 2058 RUS 6 s ½ 
8 24 Dakhundaridze Nino 0 GEO 5,5 s 1 
9 4 Vasenina Anna 1785 RUS 8,5 w ½ 
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 Sucikova Svetlana  0 SVK Rp:1251 Pts. 4,5
1 28 Di Benedetto Desiree 0 ITA 4 w 1 
2 20 Butvilaite Berta Reja 0 LTU 3,5 s 1 
3 6 Egyed Judit 1660 HUN 4 w 0 
4 46 Marczuk Anna 0 POL 5 s ½ 
5 26 De Filomeno Elisa 0 ITA 3,5 w 1 
6 31 Gazikova Veronika 0 SVK 6,5 s 0 
7 38 Kamenka Yana 0 BLR 4,5 w ½ 
8 40 Kazarian Anna Maja 0 NED 5 s 0 
9 14 Bastos Ana Raquel 0 POR 4 w ½ 

 Koloditsova Renata  0 SVK Rp:1542 Pts. 4
1 18 Abdimanoglu Beste Basak 1741 TUR 5 s 0 
2 26 Murawko Katarzyna 1709 POL 4 w ½ 
3 40 Kaforou Mirto-Iro 1421 GRE 4 s 0 
4 51 Golubeva Marija 0 LAT 3,5 w 1 
5 19 Rakic Teodora 1741 SRB 4 w 1 
6 41 Amrayeva Aytan 0 AZE 3,5 s 1 
7 15 Gombos Bettina 1763 HUN 6 w ½ 
8 33 Serefidou Despina 1638 GRE 5 s 0 
9 6 Bagirova Khatun 1852 AZE 5 w 0 

 Mrazova Monika  1805 SVK Rp:1665 Pts. 4,5
1 77 Tuzi Bruna 0 ALB 0 - 1K
2 21 Imnadze Nato 1906 GEO 5,5 w 0 0,36 -0,36 25 -9
3 8 Bea Boglarka 2055 HUN 5 s ½ 0,19 0,31 25 7,75
4 57 Bass Leenoy 0 ISR 4 w 1 
5 12 Wisniowska Klaudia 1988 POL 4,5 s ½ 0,26 0,24 25 6
6 23 Kobeshavidze Lika 1900 GEO 7 w 0 0,37 -0,37 25 -9,25
7 74 Segerfelt Louise 0 SWE 4,5 s 0 
8 51 Rykala Monika 1682 POL 4 w ½ 0,67 -0,17 25 -4,25
9 47 Bengtsson Jessica 1730 SWE 4 s 1 0,6 0,4 25 10

 Koselova Zuzana  0 SVK Rp:1622 Pts. 4
1 26 Durmaz Ayca Fatma 1883 TUR 5 w 0 
2 48 Sabatina Emilija 1729 LTU 4 s ½ 
3 54 Cazacu Gabriela 1559 MDA 4 w 1 
4 39 Tomin Ksenija 1795 SRB 4,5 w 0 
5 45 Horvath Ilona Klara 1746 HUN 4 s 0 
6 49 Balzano Filli 1727 ITA 3 s ½ 
7 40 Gaboyan Susanna 1788 ARM 4 w 0 
8 75 Sucikova Katarina 0 SVK 3 s 1 
9 55 Tumanova Irina 1558 FIN 2,5 w 1 

 Sucikova Katarina  0 SVK Rp:1135 Pts. 3
1 36 Stoeri Laura 1807 SUI 5,5 w 0 
2 58 De Somma Anna Rita 0 ITA 3 s 0 
3 - bye -   - - - 1 
4 53 Tittarelli Edith 1620 ITA 3 w ½ 
5 56 Azizbekyan Arpi 0 ARM 4 s 0 
6 61 Hauksdottir Hrund 0 ISL 3,5 w ½ 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24964.aspx?lan=1
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